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REVISION TYPE REVISION 
NUMBER

REVISION 
REQUEST 

SUBMISSION 
DEADLINE

MTC 
APPROVAL* STATE APPROVAL* FEDERAL 

APPROVAL* APPROVAL STATUS
TIP REVISION

FINAL APPROVAL 
DATE

2017 TIP Update 17-00 Thu, Apr 14, 2016 Wed, Sep 28, 2016 Wed, Nov 16, 2016 Fri, Dec 16, 2016 Approved Fri, Dec 16, 2016

Amendment 17-03 Tue, Nov 1, 2016 Wed, Dec 21, 2016 Thu, Jan 19, 2017 Wed, Feb 8, 2017 Approved Wed, Feb 8, 2017

Admin Mod 17-01 Wed, Nov 23, 2016 Wed, Dec 21, 2016 N/A N/A Approved Wed, Dec 21, 2016

Admin Mod 17-02 Sun, Jan 1, 2017 Tue, Jan 31, 2017 N/A N/A Approved Tue, Jan 31, 2017

Amendment 17-06 Sun, Jan 1, 2017 Wed, Feb 22, 2017 Fri, Feb 24, 2017 Tue, Mar 14, 2017 Approved Tue, Mar 14, 2017

Admin Mod 17-04 Wed, Feb 1, 2017 Mon, Mar 6, 2017 N/A N/A Approved Mon, Mar 6, 2017

Amendment 17-08 Wed, Feb 1, 2017 Wed, Mar 22, 2017 Wed, Mar 29, 2017 Fri, Apr 14, 2017 Approved Fri, Apr 14, 2017

Admin Mod 17-05 Wed, Mar 1, 2017 Wed, Apr 5, 2017 N/A N/A Approved Wed, Apr 5, 2017

Amendment 17-10 Wed, Mar 1, 2017 Wed, Apr 26, 2017 Thu, May 11, 2017 Thu, Jun 8, 2017 Approved Thu, Jun 8, 2017

Amendment
(RTP Reconciliation) 17-14 Fri, Mar 31, 2017 Wed, Jul 26, 2017 Wed, Aug 2, 2017 Wed, Aug 23, 2017 Approved Wed, Aug 23, 2017

Admin Mod 17-07 Sat, Apr 1, 2017 Fri, Apr 28, 2017 N/A N/A Approved Fri, Apr 28, 2017

Admin Mod 17-09 Mon, May 1, 2017 Fri, Jun 9, 2017 N/A N/A Approved Fri, Jun 9, 2017

Amendment 17-13 Mon, May 1, 2017 Wed, Jun 28, 2017 Mon, Jul 17, 2017 Thu, Aug 3, 2017 Approved Thu, Aug 3, 2017

Admin Mod 17-11 Thu, Jun 1, 2017 Thu, Jul 6, 2017 N/A N/A Approved Thu, Jul 6, 2017

Amendment 17-16 Thu, Jun 1, 2017 Wed, Jul 26, 2017 Mon, Aug 7, 2017 Tue, Sep 5, 2017 Approved Tue, Sep 5, 2017

Admin Mod 17-12 Sat, Jul 1, 2017 Wed, Aug 2, 2017 N/A N/A Approved Wed, Aug 2, 2017

Admin Mod 17-15 Tue, Aug 1, 2017 Thu, Aug 31, 2017 N/A N/A Approved Wed, Sep 20, 2017

Amendment 17-19 Tue, Aug 1, 2017 Wed, Sep 27, 2017 Mon, Oct 9, 2017 Wed, Oct 25, 2017 Approved Wed, Oct 25, 2017

Admin Mod 17-17 Fri, Sep 1, 2017 Thu, Oct 12, 2017 N/A N/A Approved Thu, Oct 12, 2017

Admin Mod 17-18 Sun, Oct 1, 2017 Mon, Nov 6, 2017 N/A N/A Approved Mon, Nov 6, 2017

Amendment 17-22 Sun, Oct 1, 2017 Wed, Nov 15, 2017 Tue, Jan 9, 2018 Thu, Feb 8, 2018 Approved Thu, Feb 8, 2018

Admin Mod 17-20 Wed, Nov 1, 2017 Tue, Nov 21, 2017 N/A N/A Approved Tue, Nov 21, 2017

Admin Mod 17-21 Fri, Dec 1, 2017 Thu, Dec 21, 2017 N/A N/A Approved Thu, Dec 21, 2017

Amendment 17-25 Fri, Dec 1, 2017 Wed, Jan 24, 2018 Thu, Feb 1, 2018 Mon, Feb 26, 2018 Approved Mon, Feb 26, 2018

Admin Mod 17-23 Mon, Jan 1, 2018 Wed, Feb 14, 2018 N/A N/A Approved Wed, Feb 14, 2018

Amendment 17-27 Mon, Jan 1, 2018 Wed, Feb 28, 2018 Mon, Mar 19, 2018 Mon, Apr 30, 2018 Approved Mon, Apr 30, 2018

Amendment (AQ) 17-28 n/a Wed, Mar 28, 2018 Mon, Apr 9, 2018 Thu, May 17, 2018 Approved Thu, May 17, 2018

Admin Mod 17-24 Thu, Feb 1, 2018 Wed, Feb 28, 2018 N/A N/A Approved Fri, Mar 9, 2018

Amendment 17-30 Thu, Feb 1, 2018 Wed, Mar 28, 2018 Tue, Apr 10, 2018 Thu, May 17, 2018 Approved Thu, May 17, 2018

Admin Mod 17-26 Thu, Mar 1, 2018 Thu, Mar 29, 2018 N/A N/A Approved Thu, Mar 29, 2018

Admin Mod 17-29 Thu, Mar 15, 2018 Wed, Apr 25, 2018 N/A N/A Approved Wed, Apr 25, 2018

Amendment 17-32 Thu, Mar 8, 2018 Wed, Apr 25, 2018 Thu, May 24, 2018 Thu, Jun 21, 2018 Approved Thu, Jun 21, 2018

Admin Mod 17-31 Tue, May 1, 2018 Tue, Jun 5, 2018 N/A N/A Approved Tue, Jun 5, 2018

Admin Mod 17-33 Fri, Jun 1, 2018 Wed, Aug 1, 2018 N/A N/A Approved Wed, Aug 1, 2018

Amendment 17-34 n/a Wed, May 23, 2018 Wed, Jun 20, 2018 Tue, Jul 17, 2018 Approved Tue, Jul 17, 2018

Amendment 17-37 n/a Fri, Jul 27, 2018 Thu, Aug 2, 2018 Thu, Aug 16, 2018 Approved Thu, Aug 16, 2018

Admin Mod 17-35 n/a Thu, Sep 13, 2018 N/A N/A Approved Thu, Sep 13, 2018

Admin Mod 
(if needed) 17-36 n/a Fri, Sep 28, 2018 N/A N/A Pending Pending

N/A - Not Applicable / Not Required

The schedule is also available on the MTC's website at:  http://mtc.ca.gov/our-work/fund-invest/transportation-improvement-program

Note: * MTC has delegated authority to approve TIP administrative modifications, and may approve administrative modifications on, prior to, or after the tentative date listed
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